



Page No.
0



याद रखें / Remember

- * आपके खाते में नवीनतम केवाईसी, नामांकन, मोबाइल नंबर एवं ई-मेल आईडी अद्यतन होने चाहिए।
Your account should be updated with your latest KYC, Nomination, Mobile number & Email ID.
- * अपनी पासबुक को सावधानी पूर्वक रखें. अपनी पासबुक पर हस्ताक्षर न करें. पासबुक को नियमित रूप से अद्यतन करें. किसी भी प्रकार की विसंगति होने की सूचना तत्काल दी जानी चाहिए।
Preserve your passbook carefully. Do not put your signature on passbook. Get passbook updated regularly. Any discrepancy should be notified immediately.
- * कृपया अपनी व्यक्तिगत जानकारी, प्रयोक्ता आईडी, पिन, पासवर्ड, सीवीवी संख्या किसी को न बताएं. कॉल या ई-मेल के माध्यम से इस प्रकार की जानकारी मांगे जाने पर शाखा को सूचित किया जाना चाहिए।
Please do not give your personal information, user IDs, PINs, Password, CVV number to anyone. Any calls or e-mails requesting for such information should be notified to the branch.
- * खाते के लिए पहली पासबुक नि:शुल्क होगी. शुल्क का भुगतान किए जाने पर डुप्लीकेट पासबुक उपलब्ध करवायी जाएगी।
First passbook in account is free. Duplicate passbook may be provided on payment of fee.
- * प्रत्येक अर्धवर्ष में 50 डेबिट (स्थायी अनुदेशों, बैंकल्पिक डिलिवरी चैनलों, सेवा प्रभागों से संबंधित प्रविष्टियों को छोड़कर) की अनुमति होगी. 50 प्रविष्टियों से अधिक लेन देन होने पर प्रभार लगाया जाएगा।
50 debits (excluding Standing Instruction, Alternate Delivery Channels, related to service charges) per half year is permitted. Transaction exceeding above 50 will be charged.
- * ब्याज की गणना दैनिक आधार पर की जाएगी और तिमाही की समाप्ति के 15 दिनों के भीतर खाते में जमा किया जाएगा।
Interest is calculated on daily basis and credited to accounts within 15 days of end of quarter.

Branch Name : YELAHANKA NEW TOWN Phone : 08028462069
Branch Address : 3 K H B SHOPING CENTRE MAIN ROAD NEW
TOWNSHIP BANGALORE 560064 BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA
Branch Email ID : vjyela@bankofbaroda.com
MICR Code : 560012105 IFSC : BARBOJYELA [Fifth character is zero]
Customer ID : AT2U02230 PPD NO : NA
Account Number : 74260100010153 A/c Opening Date : 30-11-2001
Account Name : PRINCIPAL, NAGA, COLL. ENG. & TECH.)
Address : 381 RAMAGONDANAHALLI
YELAHANKA HOBLI
BANGALORE KA 560064
Nominee Name : No



दिनांक Date	विवरण Particulars	चेक नं. CHQ. No.	नामे ₹ Debit ₹	जमा ₹ Credit ₹	शेष राशी ₹ Balance ₹
##As on 08-11-2023 04:58:02	Clr Bal:1356830.29	Unclr Bal:0.00	Lien:0.00 (KID ATSSP3268MC1)		
09-11-2023	P MANIKANDAN	1458	3160.00		1353670.29
##As on 15-11-2023 03:29:14	Clr Bal:1353670.29	Unclr Bal:0.00	Lien:0.00 (KID ATSSP3268MC1)		
15-11-2023	TO PRIYANKA K-VJCHKA	1456	3403.00		1350267.29
16-11-2023	R VARA PRASAD KAVITI	1454	1580.00		1348687.29
17-11-2023	MALLIKARJUN M KODABAGI	1383	2300.00		1346387.29
##As on 20-11-2023 10:32:41	Clr Bal:1346387.29	Unclr Bal:0.00	Lien:0.00 (KID ATSSP3268MC1)		
22-11-2023	BY CASH		204500.00		1550887.29
##As on 22-11-2023 15:23:38	Clr Bal:1550887.29	Unclr Bal:0.00	Lien:0.00 (KID BRSSF7426AP)		
23-11-2023	ADITYA PHARMACY	1510	43500.00		1507387.29
23-11-2023	NEFT-N327232750438804-MATRIX SECURITY AND SURVEIL		871760.00		2179147.29
##As on 24-11-2023 11:54:15	Clr Bal:2179147.29	Unclr Bal:0.00	Lien:0.00 (KID BRSSF7426AP)		
24-11-2023	NEFT-BARBZ23328913081-TATA TELESERVICES LIM	2051	8850.00		2170297.29
24-11-2023	Mr THIPPESWAMY G	1501	7500.00		2162797.29
24-11-2023	Mr TELLURI SUNDAR PRUTHI	1507	5000.00		2157797.29
24-11-2023	Miss RAMBHI KUMARI	1509	25600.00		2132197.29
24-11-2023	NEFT-BARBP23328107838-SRILAKSHMI G-UNION BA		1000.00		2131197.29
24-11-2023	NEFT-BARBP23328107840-NAGARAJ V K-UNION BAN		9000.00		2122197.29
24-11-2023	NEFT-BARBP23328107844-SHASHIKIRAN S-UNION B		9000.00		2113197.29
24-11-2023	NEFT-BARBP23328107847-NAGENDRA-UNION BANK O		4000.00		2109197.29
24-11-2023	NEFT-BARBP23328107849-MANJUNATH ITAGI-UNION		4000.00		2105197.29
24-11-2023	NEFT-BARBP23328107854-SANATH KUMAR K R-UNIO		3200.00		2101997.29
24-11-2023	NEFT-BARBP23328107856-NISCHITH NIRMAL RAJ G		3200.00		2098797.29
24-11-2023	NEFT-BARBP23328107859-DEEPIKA N M-UNION BAN		3200.00		2095597.29



दिनांक Date	विवरण Particulars	चेक नं. CHQ. No.	नामे ₹ Debit ₹	जमा ₹ Credit ₹	शेष राशी ₹ Balance ₹
11-01-2024	Mr KARUVA BHANI SHANKAR	1561	1500.00		1766826.29
11-01-2024	KAVAN R G DO GUNDEGOWDA	1568	4500.00		1762326.29
##As on 12-01-2024 02:56:00 Clr Bal:1762326.29 Unclr Bal:0.00 Lien:0.00 (KID ATSSP3268MC1)					
12-01-2024	NAGESH K N	1575	12000.00		1750326.29
12-01-2024	MANJUNATH J	1573	5000.00		1745326.29
15-01-2024	SAI RAM HOME NEEDS	1548	8400.00		1736926.29
16-01-2024	Y M SATISH-UJMSRI	1504	3000.00		1733926.29
17-01-2024	Miss NETHRA ER	1574	15809.00		1718117.29
17-01-2024	Mrs Prakruthi D J	1582	49420.00		1668697.29
17-01-2024	PRASANNA H N	1569	10360.00		1658337.29
##As on 17-01-2024 12:59:40 Clr Bal:1658337.29 Unclr Bal:0.00 Lien:0.00 (KID BRSSP7426AP)					
18-01-2024	VINAY KUAMR RU	1579	7500.00		1650837.29
18-01-2024	SAKSHAM SRIVASTAVA	1580	7500.00		1643337.29
19-01-2024	SWATHI S NAGARJUNA	1558	4000.00		1639337.29
19-01-2024	Mr SYED UMAIR ALI	1581	7500.00		1631837.29
19-01-2024	THE FORCES STORE	1585	30000.00		1601837.29
19-01-2024	PALLAVI G-CHICKB	1559	1200.00		1600637.29
19-01-2024	NEFT-SBIN324019792208-AICTE			56000.00	1656637.29
20-01-2024	FINANCE OFFICER VTU BELG	1591	51700.00		1604937.29
##As on 20-01-2024 14:42:45 Clr Bal:1604937.29 Unclr Bal:0.00 Lien:0.00 (KID BRSSP7426AP)					
22-01-2024	ADITYA PHARMACY	1578	72850.00		1532087.29
22-01-2024	Cheque Book Charges		142.00		1531945.29
23-01-2024	RTGS-BARBR52024012300971913-RE BATT ENERGY	2065	374768.00		1157177.29
23-01-2024	SRINIVASAG	1595	7000.00		1150177.29



दिनांक Date	विवरण Particulars	चेक नं. CHQ. No.	नामे ₹ Debit ₹	जमा ₹ Credit ₹	शेष राशी ₹ Balance ₹
23-01-2024	SANJEEVAKUMAR HATTURE	1588	5000.00		1145177.29
23-01-2024	SRINIVASAG	1586	5000.00		1140177.29
##As on 24-01-2024 09:12:21 Clr Bal:1140177.29 Unclr Bal:0.00 Lien:0.00 (KID ATSSP3268MC1)					
24-01-2024	G SRILAKSHMI	1592	26300.00		1113377.29
24-01-2024	DRDSESHACHALAM	1594	13000.00		1100377.29
24-01-2024	Miss RAMBHI KUMARI	1577	19200.00		1081177.29
25-01-2024	PRUTHVI R M	1590	61170.00		1020007.29
25-01-2024	Miss U Rachana	1596	4500.00		1015507.29
25-01-2024	PARUTAGOUDA SHIVANANGUDA	1557	2000.00		1013507.29
##As on 29-01-2024 12:18:27 Clr Bal:1013507.29 Unclr Bal:0.00 Lien:0.00 (KID BRSSP7426AP)					
29-01-2024	TO DD-YELBAN	2066	1000.00		1012507.29
29-01-2024	TOWARDS DD CHARGES			1000.00	1013507.29
29-01-2024	ISSUE OF DD		1059.00		1012448.29
29-01-2024	BRSHAMBHAVI	1593	10000.00		1002448.29
29-01-2024	ARATI RAVINDRA LENGADE	1596	9000.00		993448.29
29-01-2024	MR SRINIVASAG	1571	2620.00		990828.29
29-01-2024	ROOPA DEVI G	1570	6266.00		984562.29
29-01-2024	PRASANNA H N	1572	8332.00		976230.29
29-01-2024	NEFT-BARBS24029081206-TATA TELESERVICES LIM	2067	8850.00		967380.29
29-01-2024	JANARDHANA BHAT C R-VJYELA	2068	17680.00		949700.29
30-01-2024	IMPS/P2A/403009017101/REBATTENERGYSQL/Depos			317600.00	1267300.29
##As on 30-01-2024 03:27:49 Clr Bal:1267300.29 Unclr Bal:0.00 Lien:0.00 (KID ATSSP3268MC1)					
30-01-2024	VAMSHIPRISHNA S D ARAVA	1601	4500.00		1262800.29
30-01-2024	SAGAR C	1601	4500.00		1258300.29